SV7321, SV7358, SV7324
SV7321, SV7358, SV7324 www.savitech-ic.com
1
SV7321, SV7358, SV7324
Low Power, Low Noise, 1.2MHz, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output,
General Purpose CMOS Operational Amplifiers
V1.0
SAVITECH Corporation

the low power supply current drain is independent of the
magnitude of the power supply voltage.
Ordering Information
Part number Operation range Package Packing
SV7321-05OT-TR3
-40°C ~ +85°C
SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
SV7321-05SC-TR3 SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
SV7324-14SP-TR2 SOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV7324-14TP-TR2 TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV7358-08SP-TR2 SOP-8 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV7358-08DP-TR2 DIP-8 Tube, 50pcs
SV7358-08MP-TR3 MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
DIP-8 SOP-14
TSSOP-14MSOP-8
SC70-5 SOT23-5
Savitech SV7321, SV7358, SV7324